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Businesses and corruption

1. PROBLEMS ENCOUNTERED WHEN DOING BUSINESS

Q1 Do you consider the following to be a problem or not for your company when doing business in (OUR COUNTRY)?

(%)

Tax rates

Fast-changing legislation and policies

Complexity of administrative procedures

Lack of means or procedures to recover debt from others
Restrictive labour regulations

Inadequate infrastructure in (OUR COUNTRY)

Access to financing, including credits

Patronage and nepotism

Corruption
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2. PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION

Q3 How widespread do you think the problem of corruption is in (OUR COUNTRY)?
(%)

EU28 8 Outer pie LU == Inner pie

EU28 LU
2017 22%1175 2017 22%1175
@ Total 'Widespread' 67 -4 22 -9
@ Total 'Rare’ 28 +4 65 +2
Non-existent (SPONTANEOUS) 0 = 2 +2
® Don't know 5 = 11 +5

Evolution 10/2017 - 09-10/2015

Q6 Which of the following practices do you consider to be the most widespread in
(OUR COUNTRY)? (MAX. 3 ANSWERS)
(%)
o 10 20 30 40 50
Favouring friends and family _ 47
members in business | NN 40
Favouring friends and family _ aad
members in public institutions [ D 36
Funding political parties in exchange _ 35
for public contracts or influence
over policy making e 10
o ., I
Tax fraud or non-payment of VAT _ 14
Offering a free qift or trip _ 2
in exchange for aservice [ 28
I
Bribes - 10
I
Kickbacks - -
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4. CORRUPTION IN PUBLIC PROCUREMENT

D11 And has anyone in (OUR COUNTRY) asked or expected someone from your
company to give a gift, favour, or extra money for any of the following permits or
services? (MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE)

(%)

EU28 @ Outer pie LU == Inner pie

EU28 LU
201V/= 2017-
2017 5015 2017 5015
@ At least one* 5 +1 1 -3
@ None (SPONTANEOUS) 92 = 95 -1
® Don't know 3 -1 4 +4

Evolution 10/2017 - 09-10/2015

D8 In the last three years, do you think that corruption has prevented you or your
company from winning a public tender or a public procurement contract?

(%)

EU28 8 Outer pie LU == Inner pie

EU28 LU
2017- 2017-
L 2015 e0L7 2015
® Yes 31 -3 27 +10
® No 60 +2 61 -16
® Don't know/ Refusal 9 +1 12 +6

Evolution 10/2017 - 09-10/2015

* Building permits, Business permits, Change of land use, Environmental permits including waste and
water treatment, Licence plates or permits related to vehicles, state aid and social, structural funds

5. HOW CORRUPTION IS TACKLED

Q7 Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
(%)

People and businesses caught for _ 42 _ 48 10

petty corruption are appropriately

punished in (OUR COUNTRY) [N s [ 2« 17

People and businesses caught
for bribing a senior official are - 30 _ 61 9
appropriately punished _
in (OUR COUNTRY) so [N 2= [0 2
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Q8 How likely do you think it is that the following would happen to people or
businesses engaging in corrupt practices in (OUR COUNTRY)?

(%)

They would be caught by or

I -
reported to the police or prosecutors _ 47 _ 6 7
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They would be heavily fined - e _ s7 s
or imprisoned by a court _ 50 _ a0 Mo
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